
1/125"

1/100"

1/75"

1/50"

3/64"

1/16"

3/32"

7/64"

1/8"

9/64"

5/32"

3/16"

1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

1"

0.17 mm

0.25 mm

0.35 mm

0.5 mm

1.2 mm

1.6 mm

2.4 mm

2.8 mm

3.0 mm

3.7 mm

4.0 mm

4.8 mm

6.3 mm

7.9 mm

9.5 mm

11.2 mm

13 mm

16 mm

19.2 mm

25.5 mm

00000

0000

0000A

000

0A

000, 1/16" comb

1

1-1/4

1A

000, 1/8" comb

1-1/2

1-3/4

2

2-3/4

3-1/2

000, 3/8" comb

3-3/4

5/8 HT

000, 3/4" comb

000, 1" comb

 * Chart for comparative purposes only. Measurements may not be exact.
 ** Closed refers to adjustable blade cllipper in 000 position.
 *** Open refers to adjustable blade clipper in #1 position.

N/A

N/A

N/A

000, no comb, closed**

000, no comb, 1/2 open***

000, 1/16" comb, closed

000, no comb, open

000, 1/16" comb, 1/2 open

000, 1/8" comb, closed

000, 1/8" comb, 1/2 open

000, 1/16" comb, open

000, 1/8" comb, 3/4 open

000, 1/4" comb, closed

000, 1/4" comb, 1/2 open

000, 3/8" comb, closed

000, 3/8" comb, open

000, 1/2" comb, closed

000, 1/2" comb, open

000, 3/4" comb, closed

000, 1" comb, closed

Hair Length
in inches

Hair Length
in mm

Andis Detachable Clipper 
Blade / Comb Used

Andis Adjustable Clipper
With / Without Combs

Use this chart to determine which combination of blade and attachment comb 
will deliver the cut length you need.

ATTACHMENT COMB/BLADE LENGTH
COMPARISON CHART*
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